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ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
CITY OF NOVI

Communify Development Department
(248) 347-0415

cityofnovi.org

Case No. PZ13-0012 446100/46080 Grand River/246925 Taft Road

Location: 46100/44080 Grand River/24925 Taft Road

Zoning District; OST with EXO, Planned Office Service Technology District with
Exposition Overlay

The applicant is requesting variances from Section 28-5{3), 28-5(2)a.l.i and 28-7(b)2 of
the Novi Sign Ordinance to dllow nine additional or altered signs as follows:

e (3) oversize 12 s5q. fi. drive identifications signs

o (1) addilional internal site directional sign of 26.9 sq. fi. at vehicle drop off

¢ [1) additional 45 sq. ft. wail or oversize 100 sq. ft. ground sign

+ (3) additional oversize wall signs of 162 5q. ft., 375 sq. ft. and 170 sq. ft.

¢ Modification of previous variance ZBA04-009 to permit addition of 44 sq. fi. panel

to a pylon sign adjacent to 1-96.

The property is located west of Novi Road, and north of Grand River.

Ordinance Sections:

CITY OF NOVI, CODE OF ORDINANCE, Section 28-5(3) permits only one sign per parcel of
property, Section 28-5(2)a.l.i (fka 28-(2)a.l1.i) allows a maximum area of 100 sq. ft. and
28-7(b)2 limits directional signage to 3 sqg. fh. with max. 30% business information.
Section 28-5(2) b.1.{a}ii allows ¢ maximum of &5 sq. ft. total sign area for a multi-tenant,
multi-story building.

City of Novi Staff Comments:

The applicant is requesting approval for nine additional signs for the Suburban Collection
Showplace complex. Included are requests for signage for the new hotel currently under
construction as well as directions signage, additional signage for the existing Diamond
Center facility and fulure signage for anficipated fulure possible use for a separate
exisling building on the site. These requests are above and beyond the signage allowed
by right and approved under previously approved ZBA04-009,

Standards for Granling a Sign Varlance

* Therequestis based upon circumstances or features that are exceptional and
unique to the property and do not result from conditions that exist generally in the
City or that are self-created because

» The fadilure to grant relief will unreasonably prevent or limit the use of the properiy
and will result in substantially more than mere inconvenience or inability o atiain
a higher economic or financial return because

¢ The grant of relief will not result in a use of structure that is incompatible with or
unreasonably interferes with adjacent or surrounding properties, will result in
substantial justice being done to both the applicant and adjacent or surrounding
properties, and is not inconsistent with the spiril of the ordinance
because







9. State the practical difficulties which prevent conformance with the Zoning Ordinance requirements (attach separate
sheet if necessary):
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10. Describe any unique circumstances regarding the property (i.e., shape, topography, etc.) which are not common
to other properties in the area and which prevent strict compliance with the Zoning Ordinance:

SIGN CASES ONLY:

Your signature on this application indicales that you agree to instafl a Mock-Up Sign ten {10} days before the scheduled ZBA
meeting.

Failure to install a mock-up sign may result in your case not being heard by the Board, postponed to the next scheduled ZBA
meeling, or cancelled. A mock-up sign is NOT to be the aclual sign. Upon approval, the mock-up sign must be removed within
five (5) days of the meeting. If the case is denied, the applicant is responsible for all cosls involved in the removal of the mock-
up or actual sign (if erected under violation) within five {5} days of the meeting.

Variance approval Is vold if permit not obtained within one hundred eighty {(180) days of date of decision.

There is a five (5) day hold period before work/action can be taken on variance approvals.
All properly owners' within 300 feet of ZBA properly address will be nofified of the ZBA case and variance requests.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:

The undersigned hereby appeals the determination of the Building Official/ Inspector or Ordinance Officer made

| Construct New Home/Building Addition to Existing Home/Building ‘ . Accessory Building

| _iUse IZQ Signage 7 | Other

[—21-13

Date

Property Owners Signature Date

DECISION ON APPEAL
Granted Denied Posiponed by Request of Applicant Board

The Building Inspector is hereby dirceted (o issee a penmit 1o the Applicant upon the following items and conditions:

Chairperson, Zoning Board of Appeals Date
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